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Nombre

XIX CARRERA VILLA DE ALCAUDETE DE LA JARA
5,8KM 06/12/2021

Puesto Dorsal
1 27
2 144
3 68
4 71
5 138
6 140
7 6
8 5
9 37
10 66
11 18
12 148
13 95
14 121
15 47
16 57
17 64
18 147
19 92

20 97
21 61
22 41
23 33
24 51
25 129
26 73
27 17
28 54

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Daniel
Justo

Andrés

Luis

Ignacio Jesus
José Antonio
Juan Antonio
Alberto
Angel

Israel

Miguel Angel
Angel

David
Eduardo
Alfonso

José Angel
Josue

Ivan

Enrique

Fran

Miguel Angel
José Luis
Ana Maria

Alfonso
José Antonio

Noelia
Jose Angel

Arturo

Apellidos Categoria Género Vuelta 1 Tiempo
Corrochano Diego 1 SENIOR M Masculino UDAT 00:08:48 00:17:26
Sanchez Chiquito Casasola 2 SENIOR M Masculino E/‘I’izgg?ort'R“””ers san 00:09:08 00:18:04
Gonzalez Gudiel 3 SENIOR M Masculino Darkside triatléon Talavera 00:09:08 00:18:04
Guerra Marcos 4 SENIOR M Masculino 26 millas MATICAL 00:09:08 00:18:15
Rodriguez Rodriguez 1 VT-BM Masculino Cazadores de tormentas 00:09:21 00:18:36
Rubio Mufioz 1 VT-AM Masculino 00:09:21 00:18:59
Araujo Fernandez 2 VT-B M Masculino 26millas 00:09:35 00:19:23
Antona Fernandez 5 SENIORM Masculino 00:09:49 00:19:50
Delgado Perez 3 VT-BM Masculino 00:09:49 00:19:54
Gomez Vidueira 6 SENIORM Masculino Club Talavera training 00:09:55 00:20:04
Carrasco Mufioz 2 VT-AM Masculino 00:10:13 00:20:07
Sanchez Mufioz 4 VT-BM Masculino 00:10:10 00:20:08
Mayordomo Delgado 7 SENIORM Masculino 00:09:56 00:20:09
Pefia Dorado 5 VT-BM Masculino Nufiez Run 00:10:14 00:20:12
Fernandez Martin 3 VT-AM Masculino CRONOS ATLETISMO 00:10:15 00:20:44
Garcia Miguel 4 VT-AM Masculino 00:10:31 00:20:52
Gomez Manzanero 5 VT-AM Masculino 00:10:24 00:21:00
Sanchez Lopez 8 SENIOR M Masculino 00:10:50 00:21:05
Martin Teresa 6 VT-AM Masculino Talavera training 00:10:32 00:21:20
Mencia Bastanchury 9 SENIOR M Masculino 00:10:50 00:21:48
Go6mez Corrochano 6 VT-BM Masculino SOL NACIENTE 00:11:17 00:21:50
Diaz Vaquero 10 SENIORM Masculino Triwolf Talavera 00:11:10 00:21:55
Del Cerro Sanchez 1 VT-AF Femenino E/\I/izﬂz?ort—Runners san 00:11:10 00:21:57
Garcia 7 VT-AM Masculino 00:11:09 00:22:01
Prieto Martin 8 VT-AM Masculino Moran Team 00:11:09 00:22:06
Gutierrez 1 SENIORF Femenino  BIkila Run With me Ivan 00:11:20 00:22:33
Carpio Babiano 9 VT-AM Masculino 00:11:09 00:22:36
Garcia Casarrubios Bernardo 10 VT-AM Masculino Club maratoniano quinto 00:11:28 00:22:40

aliento

iDescarga la App

WWW.EVEDEPORT.ES

oficial!

3'06"/km
3'13"/km
3'13"/km
3'15"/km
3'19"/km
3'23"/km
3'27"/km
3'32"/km
3'33"/km
3'35"/km
3'35"/km
3'35"/km
3'36"/km
3'36"/km
3'42"/km
3'43"/km
3'45"/km
3'46"/km
3'48"/km
3'53"/km
3'53"/km
3'54"/km
3'55"/km
3'56"/km
3'56"/km
4'01"/km
4'02"/km
4'02"/km
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Puesto
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

ananne

Dorsal
50
31

24

76
87
141
101
43
70

88
34
83
46
42
82
96
74
30

143

35
72
69
112
58
63
15

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre
Alberto
Jose Carlos
José Luis
Jesus

Juan Carlos
Carlos Oscar
Ruben
Fernando
Jesus
Yolanda
Francisco Javier
Angela
Daniel

Jose

Diego
Ignacio
Sergio
Daniel
Marta
Sergio
Hugo
Alvaro

Felix
Tomas
Piedad
David
Jacobo
Javier
Miriam

XIX CARRERA VILLA DE ALCAUDETE DE LA JARA

Apellidos
Flores Rivas
Cruz Gomez

Anta Gregorio
Congosto Ramirez
Alvarez Lopez
Hidalga Piedrabuena
Marcos Fernandez
Rubio Pino
Montealegre Gudiel
Encinas Gamero
Gudiel Bravo

Araujo Fernandez
Martin Cuadrado
Del Cerro Timon
Llamas Hernando
Fernandez Fernandez
Duque Cano

Llamas Hernando
Medina Gémez
Hernandez Blazquez
Cruz Cedena

Sanchez Alvarez

Del Pinosanchez
Guerra Peletero
Gonzalez Sobrino
Mufioz Mejias
Garcia Sanchez
GOmez Garcia
Buendia Amor

5,8KM

11

11
12
13

14
15
16

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

12
13

19
17
18

Categoria
SENIOR M
VT-BM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-BM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-BF
VT-BM
VT-BF
VT-BM
VT-BM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VT-AF
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-AF
SENIOR M
VT-AM
VT-AM
SENIORF

Género
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

06/12/2021

Moran Team

C. D. TALAVERA
TRAINING

26millas

GRAN GRUPO GARABITAS

Robledo Run
26 M
Talavera Training

Chuletraining
CAT. TOLEDO
Chuletraining
ISMAEL TEAM
CAT. TOLEDO
ISMAEL TEAM

U.D.A.T TALAVERA

A.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

Club de Montafia
Navatrail

SOL NACIENTE
TalaELA Team
Running la Gavia

Triwolf Talavera

WWW.EVEDEPORT.ES

Vuelta 1
00:11:19
00:11:25

00:11:47
00:11:31
00:11:38
00:11:44
00:11:49
00:12:03
00:11:58
00:11:59
00:11:43
00:12:01
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:11:58
00:11:51
00:11:46
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:36
00:11:50

00:11:45

00:12:15
00:12:26
00:12:17
00:12:37
00:12:07
00:12:26
00:12:22

00:22:41
00:22:43

00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:15
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:35
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:23:56

00:23:57

00:23:59
00:24:26
00:24:30
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:45

iDescarga la App

oficial!

4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'07"/km
4'07"/km
4'09"/km
4"11"/km
4'11"/km
4'11"/km
4'12"/km
4'12"/km
4"12"/km
4'13"/km
4'13"/km
4'13"/km
4'13"/km
4'14"/km
4"14"/km
4'15"/km
4'15"/km
4'15"/km
4'16"/km
4'16"/km
4'17"/km
4'21"/km
4'22"/km
4'23"/km
4'24"/km
4'24"/km
4'25"/km
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Puesto

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

ananne

Dorsal

105
157
10

12
117
126
111
116
55
132
60
110
67
125
114
90
123
100
13
127
28
98
86
25
150
48
84
118
145

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre

Raquel

Jose Luis
Alberto
Alvaro

Jose Julian
Javier

Gema
Santiago
Rubén
Oscar

Juan Angel
Juan Miguel
Jesus

Juan Ignacio
Maria Jesus
Ignacio
Carlos Gustavo
Gregorio
Miguel Angel
David

Jose Manuel
Andrés
Miguel Angel
Luis Alberto
Aitana
Beatriz
Agustin

Luis Miguel
Juan Antonio
Maria Gema

XIX CARRERA VILLA DE ALCAUDETE DE LA JARA

Apellidos

Morales Sanchez
Escudero Lépez
Blazquez Del Pino
Ayuso Fernandez
Bodas Pozanco
Ordufiez Amigo
Pérez Pulido
Mufioz Higueruela
Ojeda Oliva

Garcia Manzanas
Risco Mufioz
Garrido Hernan
Mufioz Gonzélez
Gonzalez Agliero
Pérez Pulido
Nufiez Andres
Martin Manzano
Perez Aldeanueva
Mencias Fernandez
Bodas Rivas

Pérez Sanchez
Corrochano Garcia
Mencias Correas
Manzano Fernandez
Corral Costumero
Serrano Calatrava
Fernadndez Pérez
Lopez Gil

Ordufez Heras
Sanchez Estévez

5,8KM

19
20
20
14
21

21
22
22
15
23
23
24

25
26
24
25
26
27
28
16
27

17
18
19

Categoria
VT-AF
VT-AM
VT-AM
SENIOR M
VT-BM
VT-AM
VT-AF
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VT-AM
VT-BM
VT-AM
SENIOR M
VT-AM
SENIORF
VT-AM
VT-AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-BM
SENIOR M
VT-AF
SENIOR F
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BF

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

06/12/2021

100 pies

El Aljibe
BurgerRunner's
SOL NACIENTE

LH RUN-EA
SOL NACIENTE
Running Sports

Club Atletismo Navalcan
Pancetas Team

PANCETAS TEAM

JAVI TRAINING RUN
Grupo Salvaje Talavera
Almontefios de Talavera
LH RUN-EA

LH RUN-EA

WWW.EVEDEPORT.ES

Vuelta 1

00:12:27
00:12:46
00:12:39
00:12:19
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:37
00:12:41
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:13:14
00:13:24
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:12:58
00:13:26
00:13:26
00:13:09
00:13:31
00:13:53
00:13:53
00:13:52
00:13:30
00:14:12
00:14:13
00:14:03
00:14:09
00:14:41
00:14:41
00:14:42

00:24:52
00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:15
00:25:29
00:25:43
00:25:57
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:03
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:22
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:09
00:27:12
00:27:20
00:27:27
00:27:48
00:28:20
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:42

iDescarga la App

oficial!

4'26"/km
4'26"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'29"/km
4'30"/km
4'33"/km
4'35"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'39"/km
4'40"/km
4'42"/km
4'42"/km
4'43"/km
4'49"/km
4'50"/km
4'50"/km
4'50"/km
4'51"/km
4'52"/km
4'54"/km
4'57"/km
5'03"/km
5'07"/km
5'07"/km
5'07"/km
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Puesto

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

ananne

Dorsal

16

106
62

109
115

94
40
128

104
99
78

102

146

113

108
21
85

103
79
93

151

136
14

119
135
153

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre

Carmen
Loredana

Yolanda
Enrique
Eduardo
Alfonso
Jesus

Jesus

Sara

Rubén

Jose Luis
Javier

Javier
Herminio
Carlos Pedro
Anibal
Salvador
Rubén

Jose Luis
Maria
Alfonso

Luis Mariano
Lourdes
Mario

David
Cristina
Alvaro

Nuria

Sergio
Carmen Maria
Jaime

XIX CARRERA VILLA DE ALCAUDETE DE LA JARA

Apellidos

Burcea

Moreno Berraco
Gomez Garcia
Mufioz

Nufiez Martin
Bielsa

Maya Maya

Diaz Moran

Prieto Andrés
Alvarez Garcia
Mora Senovilla
Mencias Fernandez
Jiménez Carrillo
Montero Camacho
Sanchez Lopez
Nieto Lucas

Diaz Ballesteros
Muelas Jiménez
Castellano Alamo
Lépez Pérez
Montes Martin
Jimenez Gomez
Mateos Martinez
Soria Garcia
Rodriguez Heras
Bonilla Delgado
Flores Holgado
Ortiz Ortiz
Rodriguez Barragan
Canales

5,8KM

Categoria

SENIORF
VT-AF
SENIORM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BM
SENIORF
SENIORM
VT-BM
VT-BM
SENIORM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-BM
VT-AM
VT-AM
SENIORF
VT-AM
VT-AM
VT-AF
SENIORM
SENIORM
VT-AF
SENIORM
VT-AF
VT-AM
VT-AF
VT-BM

Género

Femenino

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

06/12/2021

BurguerRunner's

UDAT

TalaELA Team
Moran Team
Moran Team
SOL NACIENTE
TalaELA Team

Sol Naciente
SOL NACIENTE

Grupo Salvaje Talavera

GAMONAL TEAM

Sol naciente

WWW.EVEDEPORT.ES

Vuelta 1

00:14:10

00:14:28
00:15:01
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:14:44
00:14:37
00:15:14
00:15:14
00:15:09
00:15:11
00:15:47
00:15:30
00:15:23
00:15:27
00:15:52
00:15:04
00:15:04
00:15:13
00:15:15
00:15:27
00:15:26
00:15:59
00:16:05
00:16:04
00:17:52
00:18:06
00:18:06
00:17:56
00:19:39

00:28:52

00:28:53
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:11
00:29:25
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:30:01
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:55
00:31:08
00:31:18
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:38
00:31:38
00:31:59
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:33:18
00:36:38
00:36:38
00:38:21
00:39:06

iDescarga la App

oficial!

5'09"/km
5'09"/km
5'10"/km
5'11"/km
5'11"/km
5'12"/km
5'15"/km
5'17"/km
517"/km
5'19"/km
5'19"/km
5'21"/km
5'25"/km
5'25"/km
5'31"/km
5'33"/km
5'35"/km
5'35"/km
5'35"/km
5'36"/km
5'39"/km
5'39"/km
5'42"/km
5'44"/km
5'44"/km
5'56"/km
6'32"/km
6'32"/km
6'51"/km
6'59"/km
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